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IAU World 100k (100000 m) - 27-11-2016

local

Nombre
KELEHE, GIFT
DAVIES, BRENDAN
GATEBE, DAVID
COLLET, ANDRE
FAGERLUND, FRITJOF
ERALA, RANNO
PHOTO, RUFUS
RISA, JARLE
CHARTOIRE, FABIEN
KEEM, BARRY
RISA, SVEIN OVE
RAMOS, JUAN ANTONIO
LANTINK, JAN ALBERT
KUKKO, JYRKI
BRUNNER, RADEK
SOMMER, MICHAEL
BULL, KIRSTIN
TARANGER, BJZRN TORE
MERTENS, GERT
OSHEA, ALEXANDER
STEGNER, CARSTEN
ZAKRZEWSKI, JOASIA

SOARES DA GAMA, AUGUSTO JOAQUIM

BERGERSEN, ERIK
VELHO SILVA, NIUMAR
FREITAG, KARIN
SODERMARK, FRIDA
HEYDEN, ANDREW
TOMA?EK, ROMAN

SMITH, PAM

ARBOGAST, MEGHAN
FELIPE DOS SANTO, KLEBER
FALBO, TRACI

MULDER, KIM

TON, LEONIE

HARTWEG, OLIVIA

JAEGER, EMMANUELLE

VAZ CABRAL, JOSE DANIEL
GUILLOU, GWENAELLE
SKJEGGERUD, GURO
BISCHOFF, NATASCHA
KISHAZINE ZOMBORY, ERIKA
MALLMANN, BARBARA
ALONSO, XABIER

HARTL, HERBERT

KRAUSE, ANTJE

Categoria

ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |AU
ABS |IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS IAU
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ABS IAU
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ABS IAU
ABS IAU
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ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU
ABS IAU
ABS |AU

Pagina 1/2

9 RSA
10 Aus
12 RsA
13 GER
14 swe
17 EST
19 RsA
21 NOR
27 FRA
28 AUS
32 NOR
35 ESP
38 NED
39 FIN
47 czE
48 GER
1 Aus
51 NOR
52 BEL
53 IRL
58 GER
3 GBR
59 cpv
61 NOR
62 BRA
4 AUT
10 swe
66 AUS
67 CzE
12 USA
13 UsA
69 BRA
16 UsA
18 NED
19 NED
20 FRA
21 FRA
70 cpPv
22 FRA
23 NOR
26 GER
27 HUN
28 GER
72 ESP
73 AUT

29 GER

Club Tiempo
06:43:00
06:44:20
06:44:34
06:44:54
06:45:28
06:47:40
06:52:43
06:54:35
07:00:49
07:02:47
07:07:45
07:11:25
07:16:36
07:17:42
07:33:18
07:33:20
07:34:25
07:35:34
07:35:49
07:37:16
07:41:40
07:41:48
07:43:01
07:44:46
07:44:58
07:45:58
07:51:22
07:53:31
07:55:14
07:56:48
07:58:22
07:58:56
08:10:23
08:11:29
08:13:34
08:14:22
08:15:13
08:15:44
08:17:23
08:20:08
08:27:15
08:27:53
08:28:05
08:29:10
08:32:07
08:32:37

Ritmo
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05:07
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IAU World 100k (100000 m) - 27-11-2016

local
Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
103 1 MALGIOGLIO, CRISTIAN ABS IAU h 74 ARG 08:32:40 05:07
104 231 KLEIN, LAURENCE ABS IAU m 30 FRA 08:33:35 05:08
105 24 BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA, MARCIO ABS IAU h 75 BRA 08:34:32 05:08
106 33 ORALEK, DANIEL ABS IAU h 76 cze 08:37:37 05:10
107 202 EISLER, MARITA ABS IAU m 31 Aus 08:39:33 05:11
109 205 DUPONT, MIEKE ABS IAU m 33 BEL 08:43:24 05:14
110 225 JUNNILA, ELINA ABS IAU m 34 FIN 08:53:37 05:20
111 43 ROMERO, LUDISVINDO ABS IAU h 77 Esp 08:58:40 05:23
112 206 ROGIERS, KATRIEN ABS IAU m 35 BEL 09:04:44 05:26
113 203 JONES, TIA ABS |IAU m 36 Aus 09:10:04 05:30
115 257 LEIKVOLL, EDNA ABS IAU m 37 NOR 09:12:57 05:31
117 223 SKAK, LOUISE ABS |IAU m 38 DEN 09:19:04 05:35
118 110 SILVA DUTRA, PEDRO RAUL ABS IAU h 80 URU 09:20:03 05:36
119 83 ARANDA, ROGELIO ABS IAU h 81 Mex 09:20:51 05:36
121 207 BEERNAERT, VEERLE ABS IAU m 40 BEL 09:29:20 05:41
122 209 SOUTO, CLAUDIA ABS IAU m 41 BRA 09:36:38 05:45
123 259 GIARDI, MARIA TERESA ABS IAU m 42 SMR 09:40:20 05:48
127 82 MARQUEZ, MARCO ABS IAU h 84 MEX 09:54:45 05:56
128 19 CRISTIANO BULKA, CLAUDINEI ABS IAU h 85 BRA 10:22:09 06:13
130 208 MORAES, ADELUCI ABS IAU m 45 BRA 10:27:47 06:16
131 221 ?INDLEROVA, JANA ABS IAU m 46 CzE 10:29:02 06:17
132 263 SANCHEZ ROMERO, CLAUDIA ALEXANDRA ABS IAU m 47 URU 10:49:00 06:29
135 47 IGNATIUS, ANTERO ABS IAU h 87 FIN 11:34:40 06:56
136 80 MUNOZ, JOSE ABS IAU h 88 MEX 11:38:16 06:58
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